Mucho Gusto Menu

https://menuweb.menu
205 E 18th Ave, 97401, Eugene, US, United States
+15416506985 - http://Imuchogusto.infol

The menu of Mucho Gusto from Eugene comprises about 59 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $5.4 for a dish / drink. Mucho Gusto in Eugene, Oregon is a Mexican restaurant with an impressive 4.4-
star rating. Guests can enjoy a variety of vegetarian options and dishes. Operating hours are from 11:00 AM to

9:00 PM. For reservations or to check availability, please call (541) 650-6985. Craving something delicious?
Order your favorite dish from Mucho Gusto via DoorDash. If you're in the mood to try something different,
Starbucks and Subway are nearby options. Have you dined at Mucho Gusto before? Share your experience with
a review!.
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Salads

PICO DE GALLO

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Soups

GRANDE SALAD

Mains

TWO TACO PLATE

Extras

SIDE OF CHIPS

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS

Sauces

SALSA

Appetizer

TOSTADA

Fish

SEA BASS

Bowl

BURRITO BOWL

$11.5

$14.8

$0.8

$9.5

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Kids' Menu

KIDS' QUESADILLA $6.5

Childrens Menu

ONE TACO PLATE $10.3

Kids' Burrito

KIDS' BURRITO $6.5

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Entree Choice

MUCHO DIP $14.7
Pincho Bar

SERVING SPOONS $0.3
Soft Drinks

PEPSI $2.3
DR. PEPPER $2.3
Beverages

SIERRA MIST $2.3
DIET PEPSI $2.3

Popular Items

SINGLE TACO $4.5
LARGE BAG OF CHIPS $8.8
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These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD
MEAT

Side Dishes

SALSA 2 OZ.
POTATO CHIPS
RICE

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

MEXICAN

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ROOT BEER

MOUNTAIN DEW

GINGER ALE

BOTTLED WATER

Mexican Dishes
TACO

TACOS

BURRITO

BURRITOS

Shareables

CHIPS MANGO SALSA (6 OZ.

$1.0

$2.3
$2.3
$2.3
$2.3

$6.5

CHIPS GUACAMOLE (6 OZ.
CHIPS SALSA (6 OZ.
CHIPS SAUCE (6 OZ.

Ingredients Used

TOFU
BEANS
MANGO
LETTUCE

A La Carte

SIDE OF GUACAMOLE 2 OZ.
SAUCES 2 OZ.

SIDE OF MANGO SALSA 2 OZ.
SIDE RICE (6 OZ.

SIDE BEANS (6 OZ.

SMALL BAG OF CHIPS

Uncategorized

CHAFING DISH WITH FUEL
(DISPOSABLE)

SERVING PLATTERS

DISPOSABLE TABLECLOTH--
ADVANCED ORDERS ONLY

PLATES ONLY (BIODEGRADABLE)

UTENSILS NAPKIN PLATE
(BIODEGRADABLE)

UTENSILS NAPKIN ONLY
(BIODEGRADABLE)

$6.5
$5.0
$5.0

$1.5
$1.0
$1.5
$4.3
$4.3
$2.5

$14.0

$8.0
$2.5
$0.3

$0.4

$0.3
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Mucho Gusto

205 E 18th Ave, 97401, Eugene, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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